Applicazio
ni Auto

SMART

SMART
FORTWO
Cabrio
(451)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

0.8 CDi
(451.400)

2007/01 -

799 ccm

33 KW

45 CV

3 Cilindri

Diesel

oM
660.950

0.8 CDi
(451.401)

2009/08 -

799 ccm

40 KW

54 CV

3 Cilindri

Diesel

oM
660.951

SMART
FORTWO
Coupé
(451)



https://www.dipacommerce.com/iniettore-diesel-revisionato-smart-0-8.html
https://www.dipacommerce.com/iniettore-diesel-revisionato-smart-0-8.html

Modello Anno di Cil KW CVv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

0.8 CDi 2007/01 - []799 ccm 33 KW 45 CV 3 Cilindri Diesel oM

(451.300) 660.950

0.8 CDi 2009/08 - |799 ccm 40 KW 54 CV 3 Cilindri Diesel oM

(451.301) 660.951




